
VARIABLE VOLUME
MECHANICAL PIPETTES

Ultimate Performance 
Built for traceability and comfort. 
PIPETMAN L is designed to increase daily 
productivity, giving you the ability to 
pipette longer without fatigue.

Secure Pipetting 

Reduce pipetting errors with 
volume-locking. Avoid accidental volume 
changes during pipetting cycles, ensuring 
your accuracy and precision.

Optimized Comfort
Lightweight and light pipetting forces.
Right-handed or left-handed, no problem. 
Adjust the location of the tip ejector to the 
most comfortable position for you.
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PIPETMAN L single channel models are available in kits.

For even more reproducibility, PIPETMAN L is also available in a fixed version. 

Choose your model
Choose your channel number 
and volume range. Each 
ensures consistent volume 
levels, allowing you to aspirate 
and dispense your samples 
with confidence.

Classic metal or plastic 
tip ejector
Choose between a stainless 
steel tip ejector for more 
robustness or a plastic tip 
ejector to avoid corrosion. 

For a pipette with a plastic tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter P, 
For a pipette with a stainless steel tip ejector, the part number ends with the 
letter M.

 

PIPETMAN L Single Channel — Variable Volume Models

Model
PIPETMAN 
DIAMOND 

Tips
Part Number Volume

(μL)

P2L D10
DL10

DF10
DFL10

FA10001P 
FA10001M 0.2 – 2

P10L* D10
DL10

DF10
DFL10

FA10002P 
FA10002M 1 – 10

P20L D200 DF30 FA10003P 
FA10003M 2 – 20

P100L D200 DF100 FA10004P 
FA10004M 10 – 100

P200L D200
D300

DF200
DF300

FA10005P 
FA10005M 20 – 200

P1000L D1000
D1200

DF1000
DF1200

FA10006P 
FA10006M 100 – 1000

P5000L D5000 FA10007** 500 – 5000

P10mLL D10mL FA10008** 1000 – 10000

 
 

PIPETMAN L Multichannel

P8x10L D10 
DL10
DF10 

DFL10

FA10013
0.5 – 10

P12x10L FA10014

P8x20L DL10
DFL10
DF30
D200

FA10009
2 – 20

P12x20L FA10010

P8x200L
D200 
D300

DF200 
DF300

FA10011
20 – 200

P12x200L FA10012

P8x300L D200 
D300

DF200 
DF300

FA10015
20 – 300

P12x300L FA10016

PIPETMAN L specifications are downloadable from 
www.gilson.com/Specifications/PipetmanL


