# pipetman®



TOCL

#### VARIABLE VOLUME MECHANICAL PIPETTES



#### | Ultimate Performance

Built for traceability and comfort. PIPETMAN L is designed to increase daily productivity, giving you the ability to pipette longer without fatigue.

#### Secure Pipetting

Reduce pipetting errors with volume-locking. Avoid accidental volume changes during pipetting cycles, ensuring your accuracy and precision.

### Optimized Comfort

Lightweight and light pipetting forces. Right-handed or left-handed, no problem. Adjust the location of the tip ejector to the most comfortable position for you.









## Classic metal or plastic tip ejector

Choose between a stainless steel tip ejector for more robustness or a plastic tip ejector to avoid corrosion.



#### Choose your model

Choose your channel number and volume range. Each ensures consistent volume levels, allowing you to aspirate and dispense your samples with confidence.

PIPETMAN L Single Channel — Variable Volume Models				
Model	PIPETMAN DIAMOND Tips		Part Number	Volume (µL)
P2L	D10 DL10	DF10 DFL10	FA10001P FA10001M	0.2 - 2
P10L*	D10 DL10	DF10 DFL10	FA10002P FA10002M	1 - 10
P20L	D200	DF30	FA10003P FA10003M	2 - 20
P100L	D200	DF100	FA10004P FA10004M	10 - 100
P200L	D200 D300	DF200 DF300	FA10005P FA10005M	20 - 200
P1000L	D1000 D1200	DF1000 DF1200	FA10006P FA10006M	100 - 1000
P5000L	D5000		FA10007**	500 - 5000
P10mLL	D10mL		FA10008**	1000 - 10000
PIPETMAN L Multichannel				
P8x10L	D10 DL10 DF10 DFL10		FA10013	0.5 - 10
P12x10L			FA10014	
P8x20L	DL10 DFL10		FA10009	2 - 20
P12x20L	DF30 D200		FA10010	
P8x200L	D200 D300		FA10011	20 - 200
P12x200L	DF200 DF300		FA10012	
P8x300L	D200 D300 DF200 DF300		FA10015	
P12x300L			FA10016	

For a pipette with a plastic tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter P, For a pipette with a stainless steel tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter M.

**PIPETMAN L specifications are downloadable from** www.gilson.com/Specifications/PipetmanL

PIPETMAN L single channel models are available in kits.

For even more reproducibility, PIPETMAN L is also available in a fixed version.

#### www.gilson.com/ContactUs



 ISO 9001
 LT800565 © 09/2017 Gilson S.A.S.

 CERTIFIED
 All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Gilson, Inc. and its subsidiaries.

